
Lexington Public Schools      2010-2011 Bus Routes 

 

Bus 1 - LHS 
07:00 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Plainfield St 
07:03 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Lisbeth St 
07:05 AM - Taft Ave & Stevens Rd 
07:08 AM - Baker Ave & Banks Ave 
07:10 AM - Peacock Farm Rd @ 32 
07:12 AM - 48 Pleasant St 
07:14 AM - Pleasant St @ 7 
07:19 AM – LHS 
 
Bus 2 - LHS 
07:01 AM - Reed & Kimball Rd 
07:03 AM - Reed St & Augustus Rd 
07:04 AM - Reed St & Garfield St 
07:05 AM - Reed St & Laurel St 
07:07 AM - Reed St & Centre St 
07:08 AM - Ward St & Ash St 
07:11 AM - Reed St & Candlewick Close 
07:13 AM - Milk St & Hill St 
07:15 AM - Cedar St & Balfour St 
07:17 AM - Asbury St & Balfour St 
07:19 AM - Asbury St & Freemont St 
07:21 AM - Constitution Rd & Oxbow Rd 
07:23 AM - Battle Green Rd & Minute Man Ln 
07:23 AM - Battle Green Rd & Minute Man Ln 
 
Bus 3 - LHS 
07:03 AM - Cary Ave & Bicentennial Dr 
07:05 AM - Fairbanks Rd & Phinney Rd 
07:07 AM - Fairbanks Rd & Tufts Rd 
07:08 AM - Tufts Rd & Phinney Rd 
07:10 AM - Spring St & Shade St 
07:13 AM - Concord Ave @ 558 
07:14 AM - Concord Ave & Field Rd 
07:18 AM - Waltham St & Lexington Ridge Dr 
07:21 AM - Blossomcrest Rd @ 11 
07:23 AM - 7 Wellington Lane Ave 
07:25 AM - Blossomcrest Rd & Allen St 
 
Bus 5 - LHS 
07:00 AM - N Hancock St & Ballard Ter 
07:01 AM - 33 Liberty Ave 
07:04 AM - East St & Burnham Rd 
07:06 AM - Grant St. & Saddle Club Rd. 
07:08 AM - 15 Saddle Club Rd 
07:10 AM - East St & Burroughs Rd 
07:11 AM - Maureen Rd & E Emerson Rd 
07:13 AM - 162 E Emerson Rd 
07:14 AM - Ridge Rd & Laconia St 
07:16 AM - Laconia St & Rumford Rd 
07:18 AM - Woburn St & Webb St 
07:19 AM - Woburn St & Utica St 
 

Bus 6 - LHS 
07:00 AM - Follen Road & Paddock Ln 
07:02 AM - Locust Ave & Smith Ave 
07:04 AM - Follen Rd & Lexington Ave 
07:06 AM - Buckman Dr & Philip Rd 
07:07 AM - Philip Rd & Goffe Rd 
07:09 AM - Worthen Rd E & Philip Rd 
07:11 AM - Pleasant St & Lawrence Ln 
07:12 AM - Walnut St @ 10 & 21 
07:15 AM - Main Campus Dr 
07:18 AM - Concord Ave & Hutchinson Rd 
07:19 AM - Blossom St & Concord Ave & Scott Rd 
07:20 AM - Concord Ave & April Ln 
07:25 AM - Waltham St & Farmcrest Ave 
 
Bus 7 - LHS 
06:56 AM - Bedford St & Valley Rd 
06:57 AM - Bedford St & Simonds Rd 
07:00 AM - 421 Bedford St 
07:04 AM - Wood St & Katahdin Dr 
07:05 AM - Wood St & Bates Rd 
07:07 AM - Wood St & Woodpark Cir 
07:09 AM - Wildwood Rd & Wood St 
07:12 AM - School St & Roosevelt Rd 
07:14 AM - School St & Rolling Ln 
07:16 AM - Lincoln St & Barrymeade Dr 
07:17 AM - Lincoln St & Birch Hill Ln 
07:19 AM - Shade St & Weston St 
07:22 AM - Spring St & Hudson Rd 
 
Bus 8 - LHS 
06:58 AM - Winter St & Fifer Ln 
07:00 AM - Winter St & Sullivan St 
07:02 AM - Skyview Rd & Wright St 
07:03 AM - Heritage Dr & Volunteer Way 
07:06 AM - Dewey Rd & Gould Rd 
07:08 AM - Demar Rd & Turning Mill Rd 
07:09 AM - Partridge Rd @ 24 
07:11 AM - Demar Rd & Turning Mill Rd 
07:13 AM - Grove St & Tidd Cir 
07:15 AM - Eldred St & Ivan St 
 
Bus 9 - LHS 
06:57 AM - Gleason Rd & Williams Rd & Wyman Rd 
06:59 AM - Blake Rd & Preston Rd 
07:01 AM - 7 Diamond Rd 
07:03 AM - Burlington St & Longfellow Rd 
07:05 AM - Burlington @ 196 
07:06 AM - 84 North St 
07:08 AM - 653 Lowell St 
07:09 AM - Lowell St & Granger Pond Way 
07:11 AM - 559 Lowell St 
07:13 AM - Fulton Rd & Cooke Rd 
07:14 AM - Lowell St & Fulton Rd 
07:16 AM - Appletree Ln & Peachtree Rd 
07:22 AM - Bloomfield St & Highland Ave 



Lexington Public Schools      2010-2011 Bus Routes 

 

Bus 10 - LHS 
07:02 AM - Emerson Gdns @ Pool 
07:05 AM - Bryant Rd & Page Rd 
07:06 AM - Sanderson Rd & Lowell St 
07:08 AM - 132 Maple St 
07:10 AM - 101 Maple St 
07:12 AM - 45 Solomon Pierce Rd 
07:15 AM - 5 Solomon Pierce Rd 
07:17 AM - Maple St & Ingleside Rd 
07:18 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Rhodes Rd 
07:21 AM - Bloomfield & Highland 
 
 
 

Bus 11 - LHS 
07:00 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Hillside Ave 
07:02 AM - Fottler Ave & Brandon St 
07:03 AM - Fottler Ave & Hillcrest Ave 
07:04 AM - Bow St & Leighton Ave & S Rindge Ave 
07:06 AM - Albemarle Ave & Melrose Ave 
07:07 AM - Albemarle Ave & Anthony Rd 
07:09 AM - 15 Lillian Road 
07:10 AM - Lowell St & Lillian Rd 
07:11 AM - Haskell St & Crescent Hill Ave 
07:14 AM - Lowell St & Bartlett Ave 
07:15 AM - Wheeler Rd & Whipple Rd 
07:16 AM - Locke Ln & Whipple Rd 
07:17 AM - Whipple Rd & Fiske Rd 
07:19 AM - Winchester Dr & Tyler Rd 
07:21 AM - Winchester Dr & Tyler Rd 
07:22 AM - Lowell St & Peartree Dr 

 


